PV380 Series
Solar pump inverter
Features
PV380 series solar pump inverter
Larger water yield under same condition
Applicable to AM, PMSM, etc.
 Advanced MPPT algorithms, efficiency reaches 99%
Support solar power DC/Power grid AC input, and DC/AC auto switch

over-temperature protection etc.
Built-in anti-reverse diode to prevent current from AC/DC bus
to PV modules, improving system safety and reliability
Demonstration of the type
Model
Recommended
Solar Power (kW)
Maximum Input DC
Current (A)
Rated Input AC
Current (A)
Rated Output
Current (A)
Adaptive
Motor(kW)
PV380-4T-0.75GB 1.0 10.6 3.4 2.5 0.75
PV380-4T-1.5GB 2.0 10.6 5.0 4.2 1.5
PV380-4T-2.2GB 2.9 10.6 5.8 5.5 2.2
PV380-4T-4.0GB 5.2 10.6 11.0 9.5 4.0
PV380-4T-5.5GB 7.2 21.1 14.6 13.0 5.5
PV380-4T-7.5GB 9.8 21.1 20.5 17.0 7.5
PV380-4T-11GB 14.3 31.7 26.0 25.0 11.0
PV380-4T-15GB 19.5 42.2 35.0 32.0 15.0
PV380-4T-18.5GB 24.1 52.8 38.5 37.0 18.5
PV380-4T-22GB 28.6 63.4 46.5 45.0 22.0
PV380-4T-30GB 39.0 95.0 62.0 60.0 30.0
PV380-4T-37GB 48.1 116.2 76.0 75.0 37.0
备注：1. (B) 可选内置制动单元；2.FR510系列变频器型号只需要将商标中的FR500替换为FR510即可
PV150 光伏系列紧凑型逆变器
PV500 光伏系列多功能逆变器
4T 三相380V或DC 540V:AC